Endeavor™ Line Air Handlers
FORM NO. H11-582 REV. 2
Air Handlers
RF2TZ
RF2TZ
Constant Torque Motor (ECM)
Table of Contents
RF2TZ

 8 -  8 kW
10 - 10 kW
Model Number Identification
RF2TZ
  Air Handlers
[    ] Designates Metric Conversions
AVAILABLE MODELS DESCRIPTION
RF2TZ2421STANSJB03 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJB03417 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJB05 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJB05417 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJB08 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJB08417 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJB10 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJB10417 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJN00 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ2421STANSJN00417 Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJB03 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJB03417 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJB05 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJB05417 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJB08 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJB08417 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJB10 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJB10417 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJN00 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
RF2TZ3624STANSJN00417 Endeavor™  Line 3 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler
Endeavor™  Line 2 ton Two-Stage Front Return 208-240V Air Handler